
(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts & 
bones. Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.@boatclubdurham�

B R E A K FA S T

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD A SYRUP

2.95
2.50
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
1.00

C O F F E E
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT
FRUIT TEA
CAMOMILE

2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85

3.25

T E A

F R U I T  J U I C E
Orange, Apple
Cranberry, Pineapple

H OT  D R I N K S  &  F R U I T  J U I C E

STEAK N’ EGGS
5oz Flat Iron steak, two fried eggs 
& crispy potatoes.

14.95 BREAKFAST WAFFLE
Chantilly Cream, Fresh Berries, Caramelised Nuts 
& Chocolate Sauce.

8.95

HENS EGGS ON 
FARMHOUSE TOAST (V) 
Scrambled // Two Fried // Two Poached
BACON +£1.95 | SPINACH +£1.00 

SMOKED SALMON +£3.50

5.50LITTLE TOM’S FULL ENGLISH
Smoked bacon, sausage, fried egg, roast tomato, �eld 
mushroom, baked beans, hash brown, Doreen’s black 
pudding, toasted bloomer. 
ADD CRISPY POTATOES + £1.95  *(Vegetarian breakfast available)

7.95

BIG TOM'S FULL ENGLISH
Two smoked bacon, two sausage, two fried eggs, two roast 
tomatoes, two �eld mushrooms, baked beans, hash 
browns, Doreen’s black pudding, toasted bloomer. 
ADD CRISPY POTATOES + £1.95 *(Vegetarian breakfast available)

11.95 MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS (V)
Scrambled eggs, tomato & spring onion 
salsa, on toasted bloomer & guacamole.
ADD GRILLED CHORIZO +£1.95 

ADD SMOKED SALMON +£3.50

7.50

TOMAHAWK HASH BROWN
Homemade hash brown stuffed with beef brisket & 
cheese, topped with two fried eggs & cheese sauce.

8.50 BREAKFAST BUN
Choice of smoked bacon or sausage served in a 
brioche bun. ADD FRIED EGG + £1.25

4.95

FREE COFFEE, TEA OR JUICE INCLUDED WITH ALL BREAKFAST DISHES�


